
LOT 3 BLOCK A WEST LAKE CITY HIL

419-69, 756-1219, 809-1314, 857-

LESNAK CHARLIE
615 NE LAKE CITY AVE
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

34-3S-16-02502-000

0200 MOBILE HOME
06

34316.030 1.00/

04/21/2023 MLU

11/26/2024 TW 0.93 18,500 0 0 18,500

STANDARD
2

26,500
7,000
18,500
52,000
19,516
32,484

HX HB DX 30,000
2,484
52,000

0

52,000

1374/2321 12/20/2018 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TERRI DAVIS PHILLIPS

CHARLIE LESNAK

1124/1447 6/11/2007 WD Q V 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

GERGORY N DAVIS OR TE

TERRI DAVIS PHILLIP
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000050991 Electrical Servic 0 10/07/2024

000041362 Mobile Home 02/19/2021

2019HX Base Yr

615 NW LAKE CITY AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 26 ALM SIDING 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 50
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 50
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0800 02 924 119.5000 71.70 66,251 1991 1991 0 0 0 60.00 40.00

2 MOBILE HME  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 924

BAS 924 100 924 26,500

924 924 26,500

BAS=[ORIG=22,10] E66 S14 W66 N14 $
.

BAS

66

14

66

14

1 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

7,000

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 RSF/MH129.00 314.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 18,500.00 18,500.00 18,500


